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Name

Carter, Chase
Harnden, Justin
Hammond, Jeremy
Looney, Kyle
West, Cory
Snyder, Drew
Lawson, Donald
Ulry, Dylan

Hier, Ben

Miller, Johnathon
Snyder, Dustin
Hoover, Ty
Sharisky, Marty
Brownfield, Timothy
Netherland, Justin
Randazzo, Eric
McCoy, Levi
Wolfe, Ryan
Brown, Ricky
Chaney, Tyler
Haughn, Trent
Capel, Aaron
Mack, Jordan
Oliva, Collin

Via, Chris
VanHoose, Travis
Gerken, Konner
Embrey, Chad
Weber, Chris
Mercer, Brandon
Hines, Brock
Dobie, Ryan
Dillon, Christopher
Eltroth, Bryan
Israel, Austin
Buckosh, Bryan
Dunewood, Jordan
Ybanes, Juan
Sas, Joe

Ohio High School 2009

Boys State Bowling Championships

Tiki Lanes  Lancaster, Ohio
Saturday, March 7, 2009

Individual Standings

School-District

Riverside Stebbins

North Ridgeville

Canfield

Beavercreek

Napoleon

Springfield Kenton Ridge
Kettering Fairmont
Westerville North
Cuyahoga Falls
Riverside Stebbins
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Cuyahoga Falls
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Canton Timken

Port Clinton
Stow-Munroe Falls
Beavercreek

Kettering Fairmont
Kettering Fairmont
Westerville South
Ottawa-Glandorf
Westerville North
Middletown

North Ridgeville
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Urbana

Napoleon

Zanesville Maysville
Cincinnati St. Xavier
Napoleon

Beavercreek

Springfield Kenton Ridge
Westerville South
Cincinnati St. Xavier
Zanesville Maysville
Vermilion

Warren G. Harding
Bowling Green

North Ridgeville

Game 1 | Game 2 | Game 3 Total
223 243 257 723
235 269 213 717
205 267 243 715
215 235 258 708
211 268 215 694
245 195 243 683
209 256 197 662
213 204 245 662
199 236 226 661
210 210 241 661
213 209 237 659
171 278 194 643
240 194 204 638
225 212 201 638
220 258 158 636
190 217 227 634
211 244 178 633
151 298 184 633
223 232 175 630
225 241 164 630
172 227 215 614
178 190 246 614
221 211 181 613
221 195 197 613
183 213 214 610
209 219 176 604
194 164 243 601
224 156 217 597
189 241 167 597
225 211 160 596
201 190 203 594
225 178 191 594
202 183 203 588
191 211 184 586
194 201 190 585
162 172 247 581
150 200 226 576
244 140 191 575
192 190 191 573
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Name
Wimer, Nick
Casto, Jacob
Carter, Chase
Bayus, Corey
Huber, Josh
Stout, Eric
Gibson, Mike
Warne, Alex
Bergen, Kevin
Kathman, TJ
Jones, Nick
Peck, Bret
Otworth, Will
Gigax, Nick
Bullen, Robert
O'Sullivan, Mike
Shimmin, Kyle
Wint, Jake
Hilvers, Jon
Olding, Dru
Chapin, Tyler
Walke, Aaron
Boisel, Mitch
Orengia, Adam
Maus, Will
Ely, Brandon
Eichhorn, Tim
Reed, Travis
Sorrell, Dustin
Desmond, Bob
Wagzell, Jared
Clark, Storm
Jeffers, Jordan
Walter, Cameron
Calloway, Chase
Vivier, Kyle
Henson, Tyler
Pohorence, DJ
Hanley, Justin
McCullough, Cody
Johnson, Dallas
Wilson, Rich
Watts, Kody
Rhoads, Jon
Kotas, Adam
Barber, Tony
McAninch, Ted
Hensperger, Matt

Individual Standings

School-District
Kent Roosevelt
Vermilion
Napoleon
Struthers
Huber Heights Wayne
Struthers
Westerville North
Leavittsburg LaBrae
Cincinnati St. Xavier
Cincinnati St. Xavier
Beavercreek
Newark
Westerville South
Struthers
Huber Heights Wayne
North Ridgeville
Kettering Fairmont
Bowling Green
Napoleon
Sidney
Warren G. Harding
Cuyahoga Falls
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Cortland Lakeview
Kettering Fairmont
Columbus Bishop Hartley
Zanesville Maysville
Huber Heights Wayne
Bowling Green
Warren G. Harding
Zanesville Maysville
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Warren G. Harding
Huber Heights Wayne
Vermilion
Vermilion
Westerville North
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Chillicothe Unioto
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Zanesville Maysville
Struthers
North Ridgeville
Struthers
Cuyahoga Falls
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch

Game 1 | Game 2 | Game 3 Total
200 136 231 567
200 160 207 567
193 194 176 563
189 213 161 563
170 187 199 556
210 200 145 555
245 153 157 555
209 161 184 554
188 209 157 554
227 149 177 553
184 207 160 551
202 159 189 550
202 181 167 550
189 212 147 548
201 170 177 548
191 178 178 547
139 195 209 543
184 166 191 541
202 173 163 538
147 212 179 538
150 193 195 538
202 174 160 536
178 175 183 536
176 178 181 535
207 165 161 533
213 149 170 532
168 189 172 529
153 173 201 527
187 180 158 525
210 177 133 520
199 155 166 520
179 168 172 519
223 165 130 518
179 157 182 518
193 163 162 518
183 191 144 518
184 181 152 517
184 153 178 515
157 175 172 504

219 265 484
178 142 160 480
187 211 398
201 179 380
165 214 379
224 153 377
182 192 374
185 186 371
156 203 359
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125
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Name
Foster II, Van
Boerger, Jake
Bach, Austin
Reitz, Todd
Viglio, Vince
White, Adam
Sands Aaron
Nelson, Jake
Shoemaker, Bob
Longhitano, Mike
Preece, Kevin
Latham Justin
LaRochelle, Cody
Bugary, Preston
Justice, Kevin
Serich, Tyler
Greenleaf, Donnie
Roxbury, Ryan
Thompson, Josh
DellaFlora, Michael
Browning, Jason
Becka, Brandon
Ankney, Shawn
Fishel, Craig
Cowher, John
Nelson, Korey
McHugh, Daniel
Brim, Mychal
McCarty, Nick
Saddler, Jon
Hamas, Mat
Curlis, Meric
Hunter, Jake
Shonkwiller, Zach
Cassidy, Ryan
Pohl, Joe
Schlegel, Chris
Longendyke, Brandon
Moore, Tyler
Hall, Greg
Hall, Elijah
McMahan, Robert
Cayet, Ricky
Corona, Patrick
Weiskittel, David
Stevenson, Pat
Hathaway, Todd
Hatton, Nick

Individual Standings

School-District
Westerville South
Cincinnati St. Xavier
Beavercreek
Huber Heights Wayne
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Vermilion
Westerville South
Warren G. Harding
Westerville North
Cuyahoga Falls
Warren G. Harding
Westerville South
Westerville North
Beavercreek
Cincinnati St. Xavier
Struthers
Vermilion
Cuyahoga Falls
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Westerville South
Zanesville Maysville
North Ridgeville
Huber Heights Wayne
Cuyahoga Falls
Struthers
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Beavercreek
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Cuyahoga Falls
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Springfield Kenton Ridge
Kettering Fairmont
Kettering Fairmont
Kettering Fairmont
Zanesville Maysville
Zanesville Maysville
Napoleon
Napoleon
Napoleon
North Ridgeville
Cincinnati St. Xavier
Cincinnati St. Xavier
Struthers
Vermilion
Huber Heights Wayne

Game 1 | Game 2 | Game 3 Total
183 167 350

194 155 349

177 170 347
168 179 347
175 166 341
155 179 334
184 146 330
188 133 321
157 144 301
135 112 247
207 207

198 198
181 181

180 180

174 174
171 171
169 169

167 167

162 162
147 147

142 142
138 138

137 137

135 135
129 129
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Name
136 Youn, John
137 Morris, Spencer

Individual Standings

School-District

Huber Heights Wayne

Westerville South

FIELD TOTAL PINS =

FIELD AVERAGE =

Game 1 | Game 2 | Game 3 Total
0
0
18452 18328 18096 54876
192.21 190.92 188.50 190.54



